
Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 14 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

14 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:37 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:49 AM  & GIRARD AVE & S BROAD ST & YANKEE RD 

6:50 AM FOURTH AVE & YANKEE RD 

6:51 AM S MAIN ST & SEVENTH AVE 

6:54 AM LINCOLN ST & TENTH AVE 

6:55 AM ELEVENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

6:59 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

7:03 AM MINNESOTA ST & TWENTIETH AVE 

7:04 AM MINNESOTA ST & SIXTEENTH AVE 

7:07 AM ELM ST & GARDEN AVE 

7:09 AM CURTIS ST & FOURTEENTH AVE 

7:11 AM MICHIGAN AVE & YOUNG ST 

7:13 AM CALUMET AVE & GROVE ST 

7:16 AM BALTIMORE ST & FOREST AVE 

7:17 AM BALTIMORE ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

7:19 AM BALTIMORE ST & FAIRMOUNT AVE 

7:20 AM BALTIMORE ST & GIRARD AVE 

7:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4601 ROSEDALE RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 20 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

20 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 4601 ROSEDALE RD 

3:10 PM SHANNON WAY & TIPPERARY DR 

3:14 PM LISA LN & SCHIRM DR 

3:20 PM PRINCETON AVE & YALE DR 

3:22 PM ILLINOIS AVE & WEBBER AVE 

3:26 PM BYRON ST & JEWELL AVE 

3:29 PM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

3:31 PM ELDORA DR & WILBRAHAM RD 

3:32 PM WILBRAHAM RD & WINONA DR 

3:35 PM ELWOOD ST & PANAMA AVE 

3:37 PM AUBURN ST & VAN AVE 

3:40 PM CHARLES ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

3:42 PM IGLEHART ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

3:43 PM CLARK ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

3:47 PM MCKINLEY ST & NORTH AVE 

3:49 PM CENTRAL AVE & MONROE ST 

3:53 PM ALAMO RD & POINCIANA RD 

3:58 PM N UNIVERSITY BLVD & RICHARDSON DR 

4:00 PM SORG PL & WILDWOOD RD 

4:08 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 25 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

25 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:20 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:28 AM EUCLID ST & MCGEE AVE 

6:30 AM 513 Kensington St 

6:32 AM BARBARA DR & KENSINGTON ST 

6:35 AM GRAND AVE & PARK DR 

6:37 AM STANLEY ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

6:40 AM CHRISTEL AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

6:43 AM ARLINGTON AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

6:45 AM ARLINGTON AVE & EDGEWOOD ST 

6:47 AM LOGAN AVE & MOORE ST 

6:50 AM CRAWFORD ST & WAYNE AVE 

6:52 AM GRAND AVE & MOORE ST 

6:53 AM MOORE ST & QUEEN AVE 

6:54 AM ROOSEVELT BLVD & WICOFF ST 

6:56 AM GRAND AVE & WICOFF ST 

7:00 AM S HIGHVIEW RD & SHERMAN AVE 

7:02 AM LYLBURN RD & NORA AVE 

7:04 AM BURTON RD & CENTRAL AVE 

7:08 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4601 ROSEDALE RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 25 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

25 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 4601 ROSEDALE RD 

3:10 PM 492 Bavarian St 

3:14 PM CREEK VIEW DR & S MARSHALL RD 

3:17 PM BOYLSTON ST & DICKENS AVE 

3:20 PM EATON AVE & LEWIS ST 

3:24 PM S HIGHVIEW RD & SHERMAN AVE 

3:26 PM CENTRAL AVE & FULTON LN 

3:29 PM DORSET DR & GRAND AVE 

3:31 PM EATON DR & SHERMAN AVE 

3:33 PM GRAND AVE & KENSINGTON ST 

3:34 PM BARBARA DR & KENSINGTON ST 

3:35 PM Barbara Ct & Barbara Dr 

3:37 PM 3003 Roosevelt Blvd 

3:39 PM EASTON AVE & STANLEY ST 

3:40 PM STANLEY ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

3:41 PM ARLINGTON AVE & EDGEWOOD ST 

3:43 PM ARLINGTON AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

3:46 PM GRAND AVE & WICOFF ST 

3:47 PM ROOSEVELT BLVD & WICOFF ST 

3:48 PM MOORE ST & QUEEN AVE 

3:49 PM GRAND AVE & MOORE ST 

3:50 PM LOGAN AVE & MOORE ST 

3:52 PM CRAWFORD ST & WAYNE AVE 

3:58 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 31 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

31 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:40 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:48 AM MARYMONT CT & ROSEDALE RD 

6:50 AM ROSEDALE RD & THORN HILL LN 

6:53 AM ABERDEEN DR & SHELDON RD 

6:55 AM 106 Kenwood Dr 

6:57 AM CENTRAL AVE & MONROE ST 

6:59 AM MONROE ST & NORTH AVE 

7:00 AM MCKINLEY ST & MIAMI AVE 

7:01 AM MIAMI AVE & SHAFOR ST 

7:02 AM FLEMMING RD & SHAFOR ST 

7:04 AM ELMO PL & FRANKLIN ST 

7:07 AM CHARLES ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

7:09 AM IGLEHART ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

7:10 AM CLARK ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

7:11 AM CLARK ST & COLUMBIA AVE 

7:14 AM CHARLES ST & CLARENDON AVE 

7:15 AM HENRY AVE & WASHINGTON ST 

7:18 AM ELWOOD ST & PANAMA AVE 

7:20 AM HENRY AVE & MALVERN ST 

7:21 AM MALVERN ST & VAN AVE 

7:22 AM AUBURN ST & CRESCENT BLVD 

7:28 AM INLAND DR & MOORMAN PL 

7:32 AM GOLFVIEW DR & PARK LN 

7:34 AM GAGE DR & N UNIVERSITY BLVD 

7:39 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4601 ROSEDALE RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 32 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

32 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:40 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:41 AM 8385 Hendrickson Rd 

6:46 AM LEFFERSON RD & SPRING GARDEN ST 

6:47 AM BRANDYWINE ST & LEFFERSON RD 

6:49 AM LEFFERSON RD & MOUNT VERNON ST 

6:52 AM CAPRICE DR & ELCAMINO DR 

6:53 AM ELCAMINO DR & OCALA DR 

6:54 AM AUDUBON DR & ELCAMINO DR 

6:57 AM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

6:59 AM BUCKINGHAM CT & CAPRICE DR 

7:01 AM 2399 S Breiel Blvd 

7:03 AM WELLINGTON RD & WINDSOR RD 

7:06 AM 4916 Roosevelt Ave 

7:08 AM WOODRIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE PARK E 

7:10 AM 4724 ROOSEVELT AVE 

7:12 AM BONITA DR & S MARSHALL RD 

7:13 AM BONITA DR & KENWAY PL 

7:18 AM Unknown Address 

7:20 AM Aaron Dr & Aspen Grove Apartments & Canterbury 
Commons Apartments 

7:26 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4601 ROSEDALE RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 38 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

38 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:26 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:37 AM ELLEN DR & RAYMOND DR 

6:40 AM SORG PL & WILDWOOD RD 

6:42 AM RICHARDSON DR & SHARTLE ST 

6:46 AM MIDWAY ST & WILDWOOD RD 

6:49 AM ELWOOD ST & ERIE AVE 

6:50 AM MALVERN ST & WILBRAHAM RD 

6:52 AM WILBRAHAM RD & WINONA DR 

6:54 AM ELDORA DR & WILBRAHAM RD 

6:55 AM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

6:58 AM BROOKSIDE ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

7:00 AM DRIFTWOOD ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

7:05 AM BYRON ST & JEWELL AVE 

7:09 AM 3223 TYTUS AVE 

7:10 AM ILLINOIS AVE & WEBBER AVE 

7:12 AM PRINCETON AVE & YALE DR 

7:14 AM MANCHESTER RD & SUNSET ST 

7:16 AM DIX RD & FISHER AVE 

7:20 AM RIVERVIEW AVE & TULLIS DR 

7:23 AM 2110 SPENCER LN 

7:25 AM LISA LN & SCHIRM DR 

7:26 AM NELSON RD & SCHIRM DR 

7:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4601 ROSEDALE RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 40 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

40 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:15 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:20 AM HOLLY AVE & PRIMROSE LN 

6:21 AM BOYLSTON ST & HOLLY AVE 

6:23 AM VANCOUVER ST & VICTORIA AVE 

6:25 AM BOYLSTON ST & VICTORIA AVE 

6:27 AM ADRIA CT & PRIMROSE LN 

6:30 AM CREEK VIEW DR & S MARSHALL RD 

6:34 AM 492 Bavarian St 

6:38 AM JENNIFER LN & MERLYN DR 

6:41 AM BURNHAM WOODS DR & GLASTONBURY CT 

6:42 AM BURNHAM WOODS DR & CANTERBURY DR 

6:47 AM 5017 CENTRAL AVE 

6:50 AM FRAZER DR & KAY DR & MOORE RD 

6:52 AM KAY DR & RONALD DR 

6:55 AM CENTRAL AVE & N ELMER DR & S ELMER DR 

6:58 AM MARCIE DR & MARISA DR 

7:03 AM KEN RIDGE DR & MANCHESTER RD 

7:05 AM 4800 Manchester Rd 

7:10 AM SHANNON WAY & TIPPERARY DR 

7:12 AM ANTRIM CT & GALWAY CIR & RIVERVIEW AVE 

7:15 AM BERWICK LN & WICKLOW DR 

7:16 AM N MARSHALL RD & WICKLOW DR 

7:18 AM CHESHIRE CIR & LONGFORD DR 

7:22 AM DONHAM DR & RACHEL LN 

7:23 AM CAMBRIDGE DR & OAKVIEW DR 

7:25 AM EDITH DR & ROSEDALE RD 

7:27 AM N MARSHALL RD & QUAIL RUN 

7:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4601 ROSEDALE RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 77 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

77 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:37 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:44 AM SENECA ST & WANETA AVE 

6:46 AM OMAHA ST & WANETA AVE 

6:48 AM MOHAWK ST & ONEKA AVE 

6:50 AM FINLEY ST & GLENWOOD AVE 

6:51 AM FINLEY ST & SHERIDAN AVE 

6:53 AM ANDREW ST & HOOD AVE 

6:55 AM HOOD AVE & ROSLYN DR 

6:57 AM OGDEN DR & PERSHING AVE 

6:59 AM GORDON ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

7:00 AM BEN HARRISON ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

7:00 AM BEN HARRISON ST & FORRER ST 

7:04 AM LOCUST ST & MANITEE ST 

7:08 AM DIAMOND LOOP & RUBY LN 

7:11 AM GRANADA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

7:14 AM COURT ETHEL & S MAIN ST 

7:18 AM 1127 LAFAYETTE AVE 

7:19 AM CHERRY ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

7:21 AM MEADOW AVE & PEARL ST 

7:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4601 ROSEDALE RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 79 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

79 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 4601 ROSEDALE RD 

3:14 PM GARFIELD ST & GIRARD AVE 

3:17 PM FAIRMOUNT AVE & YOUNG ST 

3:22 PM S MAIN ST & SEVENTH AVE 

3:23 PM S MAIN ST & WINDSOR AVE 

3:27 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

3:28 PM MINNESOTA ST & TWENTIETH AVE 

3:30 PM MINNESOTA ST & SIXTEENTH AVE 

3:32 PM ELEVENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

3:33 PM LINCOLN ST & TENTH AVE 

3:36 PM ELM ST & FOURTEENTH AVE 

3:36 PM CURTIS ST & FOURTEENTH AVE 

3:39 PM BALTIMORE ST & FOREST AVE 

3:42 PM CALUMET AVE & GROVE ST 

3:46 PM CHERRY ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

3:47 PM 1127 LAFAYETTE AVE 

3:52 PM GORDON ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

3:54 PM BERNICE AVE & BRENT DR 

3:56 PM FINLEY ST & SHERIDAN AVE 

4:00 PM ANDREW ST & HOOD AVE 

4:02 PM HOOD AVE & ROSLYN DR 

4:05 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 80 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

80 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:55 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

7:00 AM BONITA DR & S BREIEL BLVD 

7:02 AM 1975 Aaron Dr 

7:03 AM 2155 Aaron Dr 

7:05 AM GREENFIELD DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

7:08 AM BONITA DR & EMERALD GREEN CONDOMINIUMS 

7:09 AM BONITA DR & HELTON DR 

7:10 AM 3603 GREENVIEW DR 

7:12 AM BURBANK AVE & ELLIS WAY 

7:14 AM BURBANK AVE & JACKSON LN 

7:15 AM 1600 Jackson Ln 

7:17 AM BEATRICE DR & KENSINGTON ST & SHEFFIELD ST 

7:19 AM FERNWOOD ST & SELDEN AVE 

7:21 AM FLORENCE ST & GOLDMAN AVE 

7:23 AM BRENTWOOD ST & BURBANK AVE 

7:24 AM BRENTWOOD ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

7:26 AM PLYMOUTH AVE & WINTON ST 

7:28 AM LEFFERSON RD & SHEFFIELD ST 

7:29 AM JACKSON LN & MURPHY CT 

7:30 AM Brian Ct & Jackson Ln 

7:32 AM LAMBERTON ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

7:40 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4601 ROSEDALE RD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD 80 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

80 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 4601 ROSEDALE RD 

3:11 PM LEFFERSON RD & SPRING GARDEN ST 

3:14 PM BRANDYWINE ST & LEFFERSON RD 

3:15 PM LEFFERSON RD & MOUNT VERNON ST 

3:18 PM BUCKINGHAM CT & CAPRICE DR 

3:21 PM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

3:25 PM 4732 Roosevelt Ave 

3:28 PM BONITA DR & RAYVIEW ST 

3:30 PM Aaron Dr & Aspen Grove Apartments & Canterbury 
Commons Apartments 

3:32 PM GREENFIELD DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

3:35 PM BONITA DR & HELTON DR 

3:38 PM BURBANK AVE & ELLIS WAY 

3:41 PM LAMBERTON ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

3:43 PM FERNWOOD ST & SELDEN AVE 

3:44 PM BEATRICE DR & KENSINGTON ST & SHEFFIELD ST 

3:47 PM BRENTWOOD ST & BURBANK AVE 

3:50 PM  

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD SPN 17 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

17 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 4601 ROSEDALE RD 

3:07 PM 910 Ellen Dr 

3:08 PM 945 N University Blvd 

3:15 PM 238 S Broad St 

3:20 PM 602 Fifteenth Ave 

3:27 PM 2406 S Sutphin St 

3:31 PM 407 Ross St 

3:36 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD SPN 74 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

74 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:15 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

6:18 AM BRADFORD DR & NORWICH CT 

6:20 AM 2516 Buckingham Ct 

6:24 AM Hummingbird Cir & Nightingale Dr & Spring Grove Ln 

6:36 AM 2206 Waneta St 

6:41 AM 1611 Sheridan Ave 

6:49 AM 602 Fifteenth Ave 

6:54 AM 238 S Broad St 

7:01 AM 945 N University Blvd 

7:03 AM 910 Ellen Dr 

7:10 AM 2406 S Sutphin St 

7:14 AM 407 Ross St 

7:19 AM WOODRIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE PARK E 

7:24 AM 800 Vancouver St 

7:30 AM 4601 ROSEDALE RD 

Run: 
 

CENTRAL ACAD SPN 74 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

74 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM 4601 ROSEDALE RD 

3:07 PM 800 Vancouver St 

3:12 PM WOODRIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE PARK E 

3:17 PM BRADFORD DR & WINSFORD CT 

3:19 PM 2516 Buckingham Ct 

3:23 PM 2125 Aaron Dr 

3:26 PM Hummingbird Cir & Nightingale Dr & Spring Grove Ln 

3:36 PM 2206 Waneta St 

3:40 PM 1611 Sheridan Ave 

3:45 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


